R&R
ﬁoﬁ,ﬂg 1-1/2 PVC Compression Coup Buna
- RGS11015

Replaces
R&R Products

Specifications
\\& Manufacturer

A Manufacturer's
’%\ Model No

Box Quantity

Fitting Size

= Package Quantity

Savings

Seal Type

O.). Company
294 Rang St-Paul Sherrington, JOL 2NO
450-247-2758

https://ojcompagnie.rrproducts.com/

RGS110-15

Spears
S110-15

16

1-1/2

1

Volume Buy
Buna-N




